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199304190001
07151

04/19/1993
01:23:09

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES RHODES,
KENNETH W

199305200001
45521

05/20/1993
01:34:59

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LOEHN,
RICHARD F III

199210190002
38931

199305190001
43701

05/19/1993
10:55:51

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ZEEK, DONAL
WAYNE

199306020001
57841

06/02/1993
11:14:27

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DEASE,
DENNIS T

199306220001
81601

06/22/1993
10:55:57

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
WILLIAM S

199306100001
67671

06/10/1993
09:37:47

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

199207300001
55941

199306100001
67681

06/10/1993
09:37:48

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

199306100001
67691

06/10/1993
09:37:49

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

199306140001
72101

06/14/1993
12:25:04

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KLARNER,
DANIEL

199307210002
13291

07/21/1993
08:07:59

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DURBIN,
ROBERT P

199301110000
08551

01/11/1993
11:30:47

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HILL, JAMES F

199302260000
54981

02/26/1993
11:21:40

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BEERSDORF,
PAUL
ANTHONY

199306100001
67701

06/10/1993
09:37:50

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

199306240001
85521

06/24/1993
03:16:54

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES OGLE, JAMES
B



199309280002
98051

09/28/1993
10:00:38

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KLEIN,
RICHARD P

199310250003
31521

10/25/1993
08:44:11

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TONKS, COLIN 199205210000
90121

199306100001
67721

06/10/1993
09:37:52

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

11 48 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:48 Desc:92-
9608

199306100001
67741

06/10/1993
09:37:54

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

14 91 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:14144

199306100001
67711

06/10/1993
09:37:51

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

10 13 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:13

199306100001
67731

06/10/1993
09:37:53

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

8 29 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:29 Desc:92-
10560

199306100001
67751

06/10/1993
09:37:55

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

11 13 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13


